

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2967 OF 2013
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

JSW ENERGY LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELEC.DIST.CO.LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 02/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. Aryama Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Samir Malik, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the
matter is adjourned by two weeks.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|