

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2967 OF 2013

JSW ENERGY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELEC.DIST.CO.LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. Aryama Sundaram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Re-framed substantial questions of law have been placed on  
record by Mr. C. Aryama Sundaram, learned senior counsel.

We have perused the aforesaid substantial questions of law  
framed.

Appeal admitted.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master